PATRAS

P Mediterranean
2N19 Beach
aoo Games
HERA
Mon 26 Aug 2019
Start time: 10:20
Results
Match id: H1 Delegate:
Umpire:
No. Name Noc Coach Team official
52 Italy ITA
53 France FRA
ITA - Italy
No. Name
BARELLI Marta
BINI Arianna
FARAVELLI Maria Benedetta
LO BUE Serena
PELACCHI Giorgia
FRA - France
No. Name
BANDIERA Justine
CARMAGNAC Apolline
COMMUNAL Anne-Elise
DELAPORTE Perrine
VANDENBROUCKE Aurore
HELLENIC

PETROLEUM

Rowing Beach Sprint ')

C4x+ Women

ROWING BEACH

Heats

Judge:
Timekeeper:
Run Penalty Result
00:02:43.66 - 00:02:43.66

00:02:55.16 - 00:02:55.16

Date of birth
10/07/1999
30/07/1997
25/11/1998
08/04/1995
04/06/1998

Date of birth
13/09/2000
27/04/2000
21/12/1995
27/09/1999
11/10/1999

N e

RACING

Rank

Gender
F
F

F

Gender
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